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TERRACEFANDANGO BULERÍA

RECEPTION
LOBBY

RESTROOMS SOLEÁ ALEGRÍA

CAPACITY CHART

SOLEÁ

ALEGRÍA

BULERÍA

FANDANGO

BULERÍA + FANDANGO

OUTDOOR TERRACE

Width

5,70 m
61,35 ft

5,40 m
58,12 ft

8,40 sq
90,41 ft

11,70 m
125,93 ft

20,10 m
216,35 ft

33,05 m
355,74 ft

Length

8,09 m
61,35 sq

8,22 m
88,47 ft

11,93 m
128,41 ft

20,20 m
217,43 ft

20,20 m
217,40  ft

11,50 m
123,78 ft

Height

3,10 m
33,36 ft

3,10 m
33,36 ft

3,10 m
33,36 ft

3,10 m
33,36 ft

3,10 m
33,36 ft

-

Theatre

30

35

120

250

350

-

Classroom

20

26

80

100

180

-

U-Shape

20

22

20

40

60

70

Cocktail

45

50

150

250

400

500

Cabaret

18

18

48

102

150

150

Banquet

30

30

80

170

250

250

Measures SetUp

Room Size

45,80 sqm
492,90 sq ft

46,40 sqm
499,30 sq ft

124,00 sqm
1334,72 sq ft

235,89 sqm
2539,09 sq ft

341,90 sqm
3680,18 sq ft

324,80 sqm
3496,11 sq ft


